HPM18V Capacitance Vacuum Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                       1
HPM18V Capacitance Vacuum Gauge
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HPM18V Capacitance Vacuum Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                       2
Overview

⚫ If zeroing fails, you can try the zeroing operation again or perform a factory reset to recover
the data.
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item Type
HPM18V Capacitance Vacuum Gauge
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa
Fill X directly
Also support Torr or mbar
Item Output
B1 4～20mA
B3 0-10V
B4 0-5V
B7 RS485
Item Process Connection
VKF16 DN 16 ISO-KF
VCF16 DN 16 CF
VT4 1/2″ OD Tube
VT2 1/4″ OD Tube
VR8F 1/2 VCR，female thread swivel joint
VR8M 1/2 VCR，male thread swivel joint
VR4F 1/4 VCR，female thread swivel joint
VR4M 1/4 VCR，male thread swivel joint
VP1 M20×1.5 male
Item Electrical Interface
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable outlet
C2P Cable outlet(IP68)
C5 M12*1
C5X M12*1 with cable
Item Sensor
M6 Ceramic Al2O3
Item Wetted part Material
S6 SS316L
PE PEEK
Item Others
A Absolute(By default)
FK FKM sealing
FF FFKM sealing
D With display(DIN43650 model)
ZM Magnetic zeroing
QF Factory inspection report
Other customized
requirements
HPM18V (0~1)kPa B1 VKF16 C2 M6 S6 A
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM